P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

omap4_companion@list.ti.com. The document is internally available for download on ESP under the
corresponding TWL6032 product folders and can be shared with customers.
Table 1. Ordering Information
AUTOCHARGEPART NUMBER ORDERING (1) Processor Power Path OTP bit
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B0YFFR OMAP4460 Yes 0 Reel, 2500 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B0YFFT OMAP4460 Yes 0 Reel, 250 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B4YFFR OMAP4470 Yes 1 Reel, 2500 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B4YFFT OMAP4470 Yes 1 Reel, 250 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B6YFFR OMAP4470 Yes 0 Reel, 2500 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B6YFFT OMAP4470 Yes 0 Reel, 250 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B7YFFR OMAP4470 No 0 Reel, 2500 units
TWL6032 (P)TWL6032A1B7YFFT OMAP4470 No 0 Reel, 250 units
(1) The Ordering numbers starting with "PTWL6032..." are for Prototype devices. The Ordering numbers will be changed to start with
"TWL6032..." when the device is released to market.
4 Copyright © 2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated